
401 402

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(1)

 (2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(2)

(1)

(1)

(2)

(3)

AS
CA
CAB
CF
CMC
CN
CS
EC
EP
EVA
LCP
MF
PA
PBTP
PC
PCTFE
PDAP
PE

HDPE
MDPE
LDPE

PETP
PF
PI
PIB
PMMA
POM
PP

PS

PPO

(HIPS
PTFE
PUR
PVAC
PVAL
PVB
PVC
PVCA
PVDC
PVF
PVFM
SB
SI

UF
TPE

UP

ABS
AS   ISO SAN

  PBT

  PDA

  PET

ABS

PPS

GRP
BRP
CRP
FRTP
GRTP
CRTP

FRP




